
TRP Wild Bunch 1-3-21

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Gopher Broke Modern 199.48 12 3 30.36 1 35.36 2.0030.87 30.87 1.0030.61 30.61 2.0031.76 1 36.76 5.0030.71 30.71 1.0030.17 1 35.17 1.00
2 Wolf Taylor Modern 206.63 14 3 28.22 2 38.22 3.0031.80 31.80 2.0029.12 29.12 1.0027.34 27.34 1.0039.72 39.72 4.0035.43 1 40.43 3.00
3 Molly Magoo L Modern 212.62 15 2 35.16 35.16 1.0035.14 35.14 3.0031.41 1 36.41 3.0030.67 30.67 2.0033.33 33.33 2.0036.91 1 41.91 4.00
4 Rum Walker Sr Modern 235.58 24 2 40.13 40.13 4.0036.78 36.78 4.0032.22 2 42.22 4.0033.44 33.44 4.0039.58 39.58 3.0043.43 43.43 5.00
5 Southpaw Gringo Modern 262.03 26 6 35.33 1 40.33 5.0039.46 3 54.46 6.0035.10 2 45.10 5.0032.89 32.89 3.0041.78 1 51.78 5.0037.47 37.47 2.00
6 Miss Chievious L Traditional 380.98 39 11 61.42 61.42 6.0052.86 1 57.86 7.0045.53 4 65.53 6.0050.90 3 65.90 7.0057.89 1 62.89 7.0057.38 2 67.38 6.00
7 Shenandoah Sr Modern 463.71 47 5 96.68 1 101.68 8.0065.79 65.79 8.0060.85 1 1 75.85 7.0056.81 1 66.81 8.0073.66 2 83.66 8.0064.92 1 69.92 8.00
8 Twisted Dog Sr Modern 491.84 39 5 67.19 1 72.19 7.0046.60 1 51.60 5.00200.00 200.00 8.0041.05 1 46.05 6.0047.94 1 52.94 6.0064.06 1 69.06 7.00
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